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• • IIIIrS DECK LOG 
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+- ?" 
, CHANGEO AT(Tillllll ITO / I 
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ST ...... •• .. - TIME plnANCEAVER. SPD. n-...... - TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (TiIM) SUNSET (T_J 

D7d~ /70 I 
-..ua- TANK OTg; -' 

c. 
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~ Ie- a:0 :::J- • • t: 0 ....;:, III .... .Jill z:0 111111 ;:, 
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i > Ie III .... LZ .- C~ OU >- .... Oz -III >- Ule -III UK -III 

~ 
C III Ie_ -~ 

-:IE a:Z Ie III 
. ... :IE III 11111. .... III .... 11111. .... 1111&, 
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• .... s DECK LOG 

ZONE DESCRI+IO:r ' , ,CHANGED AT (f'ime) TO f I 

COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COM-
PASS ERROR WIND T~ ·c::.n"TURE t'!Lnllrlll:: WAVES SWELL 
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HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 
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DltAFT 
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1411" /0 " 

TIME: / 1~L7 
.. ,. ..... n APT MEAN 

LOAD LINE MARK 

DEIIlIIRTttRE 

SUN ~ATA 

.­. -

ST ... • .... • ... - TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. ~ I· TlME- DUiT " .. ~~ DIST. TO GO !::II"'AIII::~ (Ti",.) SUNSET (T;") 
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BILGE TANK O' 
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, 

BILGES 
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• • 
SHIP'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8-S7) SIN 0104.500-1600 

REMARKS SHEET 

I 
DAY OF WE" I DATE 
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• • SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211 .. (REV 1.3) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

G,,,, ;:::fa h V1 ~~ -r--AF J JD 
VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS -;ij~H jq7tJ 
PASSAGE (A' -+mtr) 

5""~hSY 
TO 

(), /,~, 
DAYOFWE~ 

ff1~r ~ B ._LJ .f1~ ~. .L gi# -f-~h /h,.h'e LS'-o -SL.., ~- 'n ,..J 
ZONE DESCRIP?lON 

, , CHANGED AT(TulIl) TO f ( 
+i" 

COURSE AND SPEED ST ANDAItD COlI- WOTHElt OBSERVATIONS 
PAISOROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL .,. 

z IE • • GIl: " 0 Z Z > II:: iii 111- .. Z Z 
::» 011:: " " 2 0 IE 0_ oiii ~- ... oJ oJ z ~iii ~- 0_ 

~-
0_ ..-~ 
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0 
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/~' 10 I- ~J • /0" ;l{)' 1D " 'JR'm.. " c:J/'~y. /~ '~~'" 0800 

1200 
TIME: 1<-_- DEPARTURE 

!"ORWARD A!"T MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

ZOOO ,q '- - ;:.,'- I'::'" .;)0 - 1<;3" I..?~ C>~- ~/- ~ ,9-=9" 10 

NOON DATA-PREVIOUS zt HOURS TOTALS nus VOYAGE AS OF MOaII SUN DATA 
STEAMING TIME PISTANCE AVER. SPOt STEAMING TIME DISTANCE OIST. TOGO SUNRISE (TilU) SUNSET (T"..) 

O)::J. L " /' oJ/' 
BILGE SOUMDIMGS TANK SOUNDINGS OTHER 

BILGES / ~ 3 ~ s- ~ :7 IR- I FP AP CHLKR 
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" 
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SHIP'S LOG 
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• • SIIIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211~ (REV l-e3) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP 
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PF!:.GE (Ae 8' I-w)- .4 

S-Fhsq ~-
TO 
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,ZONE DESCRIPTIO~ K , , CHANGED AT(Time) TO / / 

~ 

COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COIl- WeATHeR OBseRVATIONS 
PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 
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STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE OIST. TO GO SUNRISE (TIIIf#J) SUNSET (TirtaeJ 
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e • .P'S DECK LOG 
lISTS FORM 5211-8 (REV. 1043) DATA SHEET 

-SHIP r.; '#1 'In),M Pn~ 7-AtPJI a 
VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS ~W1M J9-ra 
PASSAGE (A& a· /ie- I \J TO 

/1,/;./." 
DAY OF WEEK 

L_IJ_ A;.Y'~~ "-f&~4 ~_ ... S~ALS~ A .. _J.~&:--I-~<;;;~~~"=- /..~ -""-

ZONE DESCRIPT;~? 
, CltANGED AT(7'I..eT TO 
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I , 

COURSE AND SPEED STANDAJU) COM- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 
- PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 
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" e U IE .... .... U
IE U IE II: ,,~ "ffi ... = CI 

i > IE III ... LZ .- c~ OU >- ... Oz -III > -III -III e e III • .!5 -~ IEZ IE III 
.... ~III III ... ... III ... III ... III ... IIIL 

IE ~ ~ e III 
IE_ UI_ III> c= e c!: z- !- z- !- z-% 0 > -!! a • > a • - a a 

(1' (Z) (3) (4, (5' (I' (7, (I' tal "0' (II, (12) (II) (14) (1S) US) un (11' (18' (20' (21) (22) (U) (M) Cal " 

01 
"", 

,02 
.".:":--

='03 

CM 

05 

0& ---
U1 

os 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 ;--

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 
, 

." 
-

POSITION DRAFT LOAD LINE lIAR --
TIME: I>?DO I'-h~-- ~ 

Uli" .. hAL U~- 1#1 HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE ,< 
FORWARD AFT lIMN ~J PMI'P" /I..H 

oaoo /ej • , . 
.;/1 

. " c1/)' " /l''o~' .71 ~jt I q , u::i" 10 II) 10 

1200 
TIME: 1'-_- DEPARTURE 

FORWARD AFT . MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000 I C; ._ , ~ #0 ~ I' - ~ L~" ~ ~. - I C!!>o'" I -.7- C>~ ~ ;;v- o~·· ,q '-09#1 

NOON DATA-PREVIOUS U HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF ...... SUN DATA , 

STEAMING TIME PISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (Tf .. ) SUNSET (TIIu) 
--

O?at. / 7D~ -
BILGE SOUNDINGS TANK SOUNDINGS II OTHER 

./ ~ ~ ~ \.~ ~ ~ ~ /- FP AP CHLKR 
~ 

BILGES 
OR TIME 

INIHES TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. --

~ 
-

0800 0 9' ~ /" 0 0 0 7" --
6 

-IhA'A __ 
1600 0 0 Q () () 0 0 

" ~ -.-
. 

.:.~ 
0800 j" jj' 0 03" 0 0 0 -. 

~ /) 
,-

1600 0 0 0 0 0 () () ./'"") ( 1 

EXA.NED BY NAVIGATOR(Sip/JluN' APPROVED BY 7 ~ ~ ,,;, 

D~ /. 1~ 
~ ~.J.J 1...1:. ~ ~_._ 

--J ~ ~ - --........ .., - -,-- ---A 
- -

J , -' I --~'"'~ 



SHIP'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8-.57) SIN O'~'600 

REMARKS SHEEr 

USNS 

704F 110 71 

::;:~:; 1:;:·~ .. 7 #7: !-'Z:i:; ~~~:R ~;::i 
r ." pte t...- 1--( S "".:5 0 hs--..-= to' eGQ . 

(iL': . . :J ~. 

r r , l 

, -, ( ; It. 6>4' 'r 1 'c 
" 

c . , 5 
, . t.... . "" 

it it j, ,f I (' 4 It ! ( a '/ b ) J ; (. 
" 'J , . Vb ' " " _' (.. :/3 1 be .... ;/) 

« < • t~", I . t!Hl(') {eo 

CL 2 ~- -' .. -cs ~ 

~. < C < 

r \:-.-
C1 .. s, '" CK:\. "=c: 'Sit 

" .. :)..-_ t ~ .. ,.£: 

c •• ..... 753 E"" s;- , 7 <~ ;: 

• > 

,';;;a 
. 

-\ . 
\ 

A 4\<: 

~ ;\ 

\ 

, r'"'" ,'. '" 
,s,.. 'co - '~ ==s- , 

(' -="= 
, ~ c \ ' 

,')' ~ - <4 '< 
:\. , 

/'"\ > :-"'S ... S 

.J .. ~ 
" 

...... 
" .. S • 

., ... ~c~ ... ~_ .. 

.. " • eo: 

A ). 
<0 ~, . 

\ 
< 

'\ c 

" \ - <- \ .... c \ 

EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR (S;g_.) 

D/? 6;c-~-~ 
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SHIP'S DECK LOG 
.IISTS FORM 5211-8 (REV. 1-63) DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

r;~M 'fo It a.-1 PD~ 1-APIID 
VOYAGE NUMBER DATE . 

USNS 7 :;}4Jt1 jq/D 
PASSAGE (A' ~ • ,Ah g~Lj . .LJ. 

T0,L 
. 

(/bhl+ ..c. - A;.~, ";-'0 1'!4 1..1. 
. DAY OFJFK J,. 

R~ yo- .... ...!l~. ~:j~ tAj__~_ ~U 

ZONE DESCRI.;roy 
, , CHANGED AT(TiJlle) TO I I 

ST ANDAIID COlI-
, 

......... OBSE.VATIONS COURSE-AND SPEED PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 
lit \ Z II: • • Z III: " " D Z Z > L!:jjj 111- ... Z 
::t 011: t- " 2 0 II: 0_ D;;; t-- t-- .I ..I Z t- • t-- 0_ t-- 0_ .. -~ 

OZ IIIZ t- ;: -III _UI 111..1 .... =» =» c; z:z: :z:" III -III :z:" -.. :z: .. 0 11:- 11: 0 ::l- UI .., t- o t-::l lilt- ..1111 :Z:O • t-::l .. =» L >D >11: II:D C II: 1110 -..I 2:Z: • =»t- "III L ,," ... % " C ulI: t-. 111111 ulI: ulI: II: ,,~ ": t-~ " i II: lilt- LZ -- OU >- .. oz - .. > -.. -.. c c > III .. ~ -~ c~ II:Z II: III -.. ~III ..... t- lilt- III ... .... ..... 
II: :z: ~ ~ c .. 11:- .. - III> c= c c!: :z: ... !- :z: ... 11:- :z: ... 

0 > -.!! D - 0 > D • - D 
(1) (2) (I) (4) (') (.) (7) (I' (I' UO, (tt, (12) (II' (14' "I) U., (17) UI' (II' (20) (21) (12) (21' CZ4J CD) 

01 

02 

03 

04 

OS 

0& 

f,f't , 
. '" 

. '-' ~ 
01 .--

10 

11 

12 

. . 
13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

, POSITION DRAPT LOAD LINE MARK ... 
TIME: &> :;7DO R ...... • .... 1 ...... UJ~._.p1 

HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 
FORWARD AFT ..MoM ~..-J. ~A..J:f, M.-_ 

oeoo Ie? ' 10 II ~/' /~ I' ~/) '/0 " ,/p D~ '0 ""'/ ( O~ /~ , O~ I' 
, --

TIME: It...-- DEPARTURE 
, 

1200 
FORWARD AFT MEAN ~ORT STAR.oARD 

2000 19 '- 10- ;;;U'-/C ~Q'-/Q" I'l?-'o~- 0;11 - ~- , 9:~2'" 
NOON DATA-PREVIOUS U HOURS TOTALS 'lIltS VOYAGE AS OF ..... SUN DATA 

STEAMING TIME ~ISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (Ti_) SUNSET (TIId) 

07d7 / 7.:. ~ ,-

BILGE SOUteINGS D TANK SOUNDINGS 0 OTHD 
, 

BILGES .I ...;l 3 ~ ~ ~ 7 £. I~ FP AP CHLKR 
TIME 

. 
OR 

INe'HU 
,-: 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHU INCHES IN'CHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. 

~~ '1 0

, 

--
oeoo 0 0 .1 ~ 0 0 9· 

~j4o;l 1600 0 () I) t:) n 0 0 () 
-. . ·fIJI oeoo 1" /(y 0 1.3" /J 0 n lVIt=, /l r7 
c 

1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 " / a • j EXAWNED BY NAVIGATORpipcatrueJ APPROVED BY M Z ~ ~ 

n_~ /:. _. ~Q. f ~./J/. ~ 
/.J ~ ~ , - -r 

'--/ J .I " 



sars LOG 
MSTS fOIIM 5211-9 (8.S7) SIN 01~10t00 

REM ... SIIEE1' 

USNS I"Y~-' I DAn 

W,Jat 7 ~ 1970 

=~~~::~~t::;.t!:t~":!2:'"';#?£·';5-
r"1) IA ldl! --h. 0)07;3 r; b5'~ po ..(2c 

01 L)~ I. t ( '- a A 

" 
t: I - {'6 / i -, ' i,.1 I, /' .. ~ 

?c I. I I ( It • I '/~ ') If _ ( ( .5}~/" 15. :(,f ,) bt;' _ I [/{ (- - I> -f 4''-i''/~ I J !tt' It ,7 

'( 1 .i 
~/l : I r I, 

t-L,'b I L, 6; ) l < it ( J I __ {b ,C 6: - , (, ... _ 1/, /, _/ , .. l J Ie' 
- J 

I", •• (I , 
.J 

'-,« 6. < \ it .. !»',":f( Sr'l'; 6. "'::;Ot- 'j " Sf' J 

t ,-6 7 4 '( t. . I ) • SCi I , 1 'J , /.1 , J t 't I b ( ; ? ... e I 

c - 'Ii VI,. , 

,~ ':;" 

... c #-1"'" ~ -- \\_ E v),'" "s > '\ _ , e \ -=c < < • ec ~ "" "j"" co\: , <, ....... ~£, < .. k ) .... c _ ~, _ r . , 

.. )/ or l 0 I 

ti) .A i 'I I ' 'f" ,/ 

I J 

f, --~ ~J 

\ 
'> 

{O 
~ 

, 

S , .,. , s. < ')., '1_ I" - '", _ / " L' c;... 15- .. co '" c ... c:'-. Q CS, -_< ""'... ~ .. \ c:: C C iCE i ..... 

C'" c 

< ~ \ ( , 

j "'_" __ • C '> .. > 

" '..,. s., "'- 1; . .. , 

:~ 
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-, 

,-

, ~ , 
/ 
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e e 
SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-8 (REV. 1-63) DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

~1A. ~t.M P~A ~=Ap IIQ 
VOY AGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS ~ \/If/IH Jel70 
PASSAGE (A. fIL/z.rt1 , -\J TO 

~ /'.1.. DAY1!WEE~ 
~;'~.:l . t& .. i~~.:r SF.NSL/ .LL. ..L -~J~~...!5;~~ ~~~~~ /~.IJ;-.;. iI:IP U 

ZONE DESCRIPTIt)N 1?" , , CHANGED A"(Time) TO / I . +-
COURSE AND SPEED ST AMDARD·COII- WbTIIER OBSERVATIONS 

PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 
til Z IE • • lie 0 0 0 Z Z ~ EUi III ... .. Z Z 
=» OE 0 2 0 E 0 ... oUi ...... .... .J .J Z Hii ... - 2ij ... - 0_ .. -OZ IIIZ ... ... -III 

_ . III.J :I 0 ~ EO • ;: 0 III" 111111 :I c; Z% % ... III % ... -. :z:" IE- :J- • ... "':J .Jill %0 • • "':J ":I % L ~O ~E lEO 0 C C IE U IE 1110 -.J .... ~% 111111 
:J ... 0 111 L Ua:: 0 111 

U • 
.,. 

E ,,~ OE ... ~ 0 
i > E III .. LZ . - c~ 

OU >- .. OZ -III ~ -. .... 
III C C III .~ -~ EZ a:: III 

.... ~III IIIL ... III ... IIIL . .. ·L 
E % ~ ~ C III 

E_ -- III~ c= c c!:: %- !- %- !- :z:-is > -!! Q -> 0 • - 0 Q -
(U (2) (a) (4) (II) (I) (7) (I) (I) (10) (II) (12) (la) (14) (III) "I' (17) "I) "I) (20) (21) (22) (HJ (24J .., 
01 

02 

.03 

Got i 

ia 
·08 

rn 

OB 
, 

09 
.' 

10 

11 

12 
-

\ 
. 

13 
-

14 

15 

16 

17 -

18 

19 -
20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

POSITION DRAFT LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: O'7~O ~ )"'" .. M.. IAL.. .. I 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE ..mIN IAiJ ...... JlLfJ... - ; 

P'O"WARD AP'T . 
0800 / ej' /~ 

., 
j/' /0 " ~IJ . /p " /,/'0.) .' ~/,~~", /~ , ~t9"' 

1200 
TIME: 

~ 
DEPARTURE 

P'ORWARD AP'T MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000 ,q '- I~" ~ I '- I C"'Ia" ::i"": - ,~ ... I s7: ~:l" ~I ~ ~-' .. '9'- ~9~ " '" NOON DATA-PREVIOUS ~ HOURS TOTALS 1HIS VOYAGE AS 011 ..... SUN DATA .• 
STEAMING TIME ~ISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (Tl_) SUNSET (T") 

~ 

o 7.:t7 /7~7 -

BILGE TANK SOUNDINGS OTHER 
.' 

~L, BILGES / ~ .3 ,;I ... ~ b .7 FP AP CHLKR 
.i: 

OR TIME 
IN.feES ~ TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES P'T. IN. P'T. IN. P'T. IN. P'T. IN. P'T. IN. 

ob~' 
0800 n 9" 0 oZ." 0 () () /2" 

1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 () 0 
~--

-' 

.MD~ 
0800 It; /1" () :5-" /) 0 () "j 

..... 1600 D () () 0 0 c) ~('/ // 
, 
.~ 

EXAIUNED BY NAVIGATOR(Sipatare) APPROVED BY MAS'J 'J~~.Af~_ 
/2/7 /C ___ u .. ~ 

I 
/""" --:...., '- 'r - ... 'A' 

~ - ." . ~~-

.~ 
,. ,,, - <.'~.~..:::-~. 



SHIP'S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8-57) SIN 01()4..S00.1600 

~()o - aoo ;i:/O{) It tel 0) 

iJr te' < CIr..<k .5 Cl, 1 "'4I~ ,. ~'~",ti' :J 

"-__ i, II;( ".1 H, L 'f if; ,te 

i . i ~ r , c :. .. I" l. II,,) • r /. ( < i . , 
:::> , ' 

D .L, 

(" > -=.sw. c· 

.. 

:\ .... 

<"it 

, ~\b <; < 

--~ , ) 

c .. 

,.\-

REMARKS SHEET 

c,· /' ,·f I:f 

/1:'" ./, 1,~1 (.(,J ,.-- • v I ) 

e >. S) 

-\ . , ,$ =\ 

/, , 

,tl J " '1 t j 

. 

~I , 
4~ .. 1., {.I 

l I 
7"" . , .,. f 

'J ! or er '3 

o ./, • ~h , t. 

/, ) 

\ 

.~ 
< 

" '\ < 

d .. ~ 

\. 

-j 

E-I 

c .. 

-= 

I 

6 . ii' / t..eJ y I 

J ' 
'-- '- . " 

{("././ 

\ • c ,,"~ 'co ~< ..... < < • c , '" 

c 



SlaP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211~ (REV. 1-63) DATA SHEET 

COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD C0M-
PASS ERROR WIND 

" " 0 " 
z z 

OZ 011: wZ ... ... 2 0 I: 
11:- 11: 0 ;:)- III III ... ~ 0 
,.0 ,.11: II:~ " " 

c C I: 

": "I: c i > I: 
W "'111- C III 

I: ~ ~ ~ C III 
> 0 

WI 
III: 
:::t 

~ 0 
:a: L 

I: 

z ,. 
11:. 0_ o. ... --III -fit III.J 

"':J III'" .Jill %0 
ul: wO -.J .... .-III ... LZ 

-~ c~ 
1:- "'.!! "'- III,. 
D > -!! 

(I) (2) ,a, (4, 'a) ce, (7) ce) CO) "0' (II) Ua) ua, (14' 

01 
~,'t 

02 

03 

04 

OS 

06 

U1 

- 08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

'6 
'--'7 

,. 
19 

20 

2' 
22 . 

23 

24 

POSITION DRAFT 

TIME: 

I: 
111-... .. 
111111 
~% 
OU 
I:Z 
c= • "., 

VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

19~M /970 
I DAY OFW~~K 

~,;,~U 
I 

WEAn.a OBSERVATIONS 
TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 

• • Z Z ., 
.J .J Z .... ... - 0_ ... - 0_ ...-:J :J c; Z% % ... III -III % ... -III % ... • • :J ... "III L ... ;:) o lit "':J o lit 111111 ul: uti: oz -III ,. -III -lit ,. ... .. ... ~III 111-. ... III ... 111-. lit ... 1It-. I: .. c c!: %- !- %- !- %-0 - - 0 a 

(Ie) Cl7) ua, U8, C20' (21) CZZ) (U) eM) .. 

LOAD LINE MARK 

po - ~ llRRIJAfJI:. u,_. :...- I 
FORWARD U.EAN 

HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 
APT ~ -reR' AJ:I: ...... ~ ... 

0800 /~ , /1) ., ~IJ' /0" ilK Od. - dl't'Y" /'9' t:) ~ ,. 

'200 
TIME: DEPARTURE 

PORWARD APT MEAN 

MOON DATA-PREVIOUS ZI HOURS 
I q' . '0 OJI - ,~- ...iiiI..~o~' -:=/=Oi!!f::·-=*'=V=....,=-=<..::=,=~!::'-===5~~/~"'~-'~-====='=9i::::'=-c=.·9== .. 

TOTALS THIS VOYAGE ASer.... SUN DATA 
STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (Tiae' SUNSET {TiIM' 

BILGE GS TANK SOUNDINGS 11 OTHER 

BILGES ./ e::J ..3 # ~ b '/ ~ L.-.. FP AP CHLKR 
TIME 

VF"T"7' , 
OR 

IN,,"U TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. PT. IN. 
H. ,_ 

fl 0 /{J" 
. '~, 

0800 D 0 D (j 0 

~.,--. 1600 /J () fL /J 0 I'.J 0 (J 

U/Kr:; 0800 ;- J/)" t. .. () () () () 

I~J_' .. t '600 0 () () 0 (,I () ~ - ./ ~ /~ 
E)(f:) ~Y NAVIGATOR(~'P.k. APPROVEDBYMASTER '/ .P~,/' 

'~ £... - IA ~.,/.I~~ .., J 

ZL 
~ , , , --



SHIP'S LOG 
MS1S FOIIM 5211-9 (8.57) SIN 0J04.Sl0.1600 

REMARKS SHIEl' 

G/' t· Fj I 
, <'dt, f< ) "E' ~/'.1( I ) 

(, j / j I, "j. f , I { 
< .:c 

, i" , i' .,-",,; .... c',c.l~(1 /. '.,' ... '.' .... ,( 

i" h .Ie , I , If k <1 j .t: C I. J;'~' J. (ot ....,. 

.;; I, I I J tP",,/{ ,) 

~ • c, 

C ,S 
.. >. i~ 

.\ 

.. c co; 
>. , 

",>"" ;, \ ..... "" 
""\ .. '"\- e ,,~ 

<0 S. . 
'" 

-\ )" .., 
i 

e .." 

," 
,"). I 

(-.,e 

~ <. ;\" ...... , ,-'1:. -A 

0-' ,.s.. 

, / '--. 
.." 

.C;: 
\ ' 

s.,' 

) 

J Q 

/ \ 
". \" d ): ..... " co.'") \...... s.: :";1" , . ;:) 

~ '" 
') '. 

~ -'\ 

'" c < E . \ 'l' C r. " \ 
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C 
'" 

, :.", .... 
"" > s -:J -' s. Q s. 
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SIIIrs DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 521,. (REV, 1~) DATA SHEET 

SHIP USNS G ~ _ 'JO J", M fbMJD ~ftp / J n 
!VOYAGE _ 

I D~OF ~EEK J:" 
.. ~ -"u). 'iJ 

ZONE +2" ' I I 

COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COlI- ... ~-. v ... ~ ... 'ATIONS 
PASS ERROR WIND T rtTURE ,., nlll'C! WAVES SWEl.L 

0 
01: 

0 a 0 
OZ II/Z ... ... 
1:- 1: 0 ::1- III III 
>0 >1: lEo 0 0 o~ OC ... : III c C 

I: :t :IE :IE 

III • ::t 
0 :IE 
% a. 

I: 

z z I: • • z > 1:;; III ... .. Z Z 
0 0 E 0_ a;; ... - .... "" "" z ... ;; ... ... 2ij ...... 0_ ... -
~ ~ 0 -III 

III'" 
_Ill III"" 111111 ::I ::I c; z:t :t'" III :t'" -. :t'" "'::1 ""III :to • "'::1 "'::1 C C I: ul: 1110 -"" 2:t • ::I ... 0 111 a. o· o· .- .... OU 111111 OZ -III u

E -. ulI: '-III 
i > I: " ... a.Z C:IE > ... > 

III Ill.! 
-:IE EZ E III 

Ill ... :IE III III~ ... III ... III~ .... .~ 
C III 

1:_ .- III> c= C c!:: :t- !- :t- Il:- :t-o > .111 a • ii > a • • a 
UJ (2) (.) (4) (15) (a) (7) (., (e) (to) (Ill (12) u.) (14) (115) (la. em "a) (1 e) (20) (21) (2Z) lUJ (24J 'cae 
01 

~f~'C, 
'c ,,;'jil 

r 
'"",',. 

04 

OS 

06 

a7 

OB .. 
10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 I. 
20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

rv.a II.un 

HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

0800 

1200 

2000 

HI ~ DAi, 'K5 .... VV.a U HOURS 
~I It: TIME DIr'ANCE AVER. SPD. 

BILGE 

TIME 

1./' 

TIME: 0"00 
FORWARD 

_rl 

AFT 

Jq'li:)" ~ J' If) ,-

TIME: Ii.-. __ _ 

AFT 

,-:://)'10'" 

MIEAN 

I <i ' - I c.....;· ~ I - c-.." ;::::) ........ I ........ 

TOTALS TIllS 'V"',-, AS til MOaII 
ST .......... - TIME DISTANCE DIST. TO GO 

L BILGES 
OR 

TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES ~". 

1br:T. 0800 D /J D n q o /J //) 

\J", ... I 1600 0 0 0 0 Q 0 0 

-

, 

LOAD UHE MARl 

Jft'..I .. -1 
~..I PORT A I..J. iII_ ._: 

DEPARTURE 

.-PORT ... 
/ '-< - .... '::.,.. .;J I - ~, I q c.:. 9 ., 

SUN tATA 
SUNRISE (T .... ) SUNSET (T._) 

07~~ 
TANK 

FP AP 

FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. 

J, 
OT 

CHLKR 

FT. IN. FT. IN. 



MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8-.57) SIN 0104-500-1600 
REMARKS SHEET 

USNS 

I 
DAn 

- /a '\]A)4, 1!l70 

:;: :;:o:;!7e' ~= ~t;:ft;4<i~ ~b:=~ 
Q ;..,&) (fe-. + 1"0 to( /p fr •• c; t!J ,b.5",.-.. -cO. 

t~ t'-- _~ •• ~-:;" (. ') ') = 
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E 
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" 
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, 
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...... 

\ 
> 

), '\ -' 
- " 

" 

" 

c 

• <:: 

t _~/ 

'.~ 

'"\ 

-, 
\ 

( .... 



SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM S211~ (REV l.a) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

Gil! M .::::r; h 1'1 Po~ L=~IFJJD 
VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS 1,I~;;r;;~ /e:j "7D 
8AGE(..t'~ u TO 

/1.- /:~ 
rDAYOFW~ 

~r.ar~ .~ .1.1 :#.-jq. S" F H.s '-I ~~_J.. :S ~/J4+.~ M ~,6_~L ~ IS~"- -~ 
ZONE DESCRIPTION . f CHANGI!D AT(Ti,u) TO I I 

+ ?' 
COURSE AND SPEED ST AHOMD COlI- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS 

PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 
lit Z a: • • Z cae ., 0 Z Z > a: in 111- .., Z 
~ 

., 
oa: 

., 
0 0 II: 0_ oin ... - .... .. .. Z "'in ... - 0_ ... - 0_ ~-OZ IIIZ ... ... t: t: -III _III III .. 111111 ~ :::) 

c; Z% % ... III -III Z ... -III Z .. 0 2 a:- a:0 :l- UI III 0 ... :::) III'" .. III %0 • ... :::) .. ~ 2% • :::) ... .,111 L .,111 .,11 Z L >0 >a: a:0 ., c c a: Ua: 1110 -.. ... 11 111111 Ua: Ua: a: .,~ .,~ ... : ., a: LZ .- OU > ... OZ -III > -III -II 
C c i > III 

III ... 
III~ 

-2 c2 a:Z a: III 
III ... 2111 III .. ... III ... III .. III .. III .. 

a: % 2 2 c III 
a:_ -- III> c= a c c!:: %- !- z- a:_ x-

> 0 a > ·S • • • 0 a 
(IJ (2' C3, (4' (8) CII' (7) (a' (.) (10' (II) (12) "3) (14, (UI) (18) (17, ua, U8, (20) (21) (22' (UJ (24) eM) 

01 

02 

~~ 
:~~"M 

05 

0& 

07 . 
QB 

08 - 10 
~ 

';;;"'1 

12 

13 

14 

IS 

16 -
17 

la 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

POSITION DRAFT LOAD LINE MARK 

o "7fJO . F1 'PPI)IIL I~~~. 
. 
: ... 1 TIME: )..C>~ HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD A .. T U MEAN ~~ .... lll.J- AL. .-
oeoo 1/4 I .II) " ~J' .//) " ~ './D " l/k L>.-'" ~I'J~~' /9 I 09" 

12100 
TIME: 1<' _"'"' DEPARTURE 

"ORWARD A .. T MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000 q' -I - q:::i 1~1'- 10- ~a_'- 10" 1/1:1: Q-/. .;),/ ~ .. , .9~ J9-o 

NOON DATA-PREVIOUS 24 HOURS TOTALS THIS VOYAGE AS OF NOCII SUN DATA 
STEAMING TIME ~ISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (T' .. ) SUNSET (Titae) 

() ,~t, / 7J ~ 
BILGE SOUNDINGS TANK SOUNDINGS OTHER 

BILGES / -' .3 ~ ~ ~ 7 R" l''''y FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

INlHES TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. "T. IN. "Y. IN. 

f"g{ 0800 () q 0 t) 0 0 &> ./1) 

~.' - 1600 -.... .- ,... ,.... /i /'1 .r\ /\ 

tJ~t:r" ~-- 4 - ~- - - 0- -
QBOO () c t> .. 

1600 r) ,~ /) /'J /J /J r't. ~ r? ~ ~ /) 
EXAIINED BY NAVIGATOR(Si"."".,.) APPROVED BY MASTER ~.:::e' L ./ 
n/~ /.. ~~ ~ ~A--u £.1 ~~ 

f' -__ "- r,....-_ :A' - -' I I' - -~. 



.·S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (8.57) SIN 0104-S00-16C1O 

.. ARKS SHEEr 

-;-:,A f? lIt> 

fDAY "'-, 

'~Jqh1 I 
DAne 

./1 V4k! #/7() , . 
USHS 

~;2ts:.R:':!:± ~ 
• c'~ ~>S:;> "\ .. ,,,"" ..-" eP J ~.,_ 

'-- ~ I~ /1. __ 0, ~ .... ~ St: d «( c:: cx.'% c '"'-= • - .,.:;x,. .. . ':l. ec X 
""r Q l F.. .). '~s" - :il~ \n. u \ A Y • ~ >. 

~. . Ceo 
eo- " A .... ); c. c.\ c. ,. '" "" • 

~ " .. *' ~. - c, .:. we.. ... C*' C e. ~ < eo S 

\ " '" " 
'\ 

~ 
~' 

cc: .... \ ' CJ!' e < :co:: ... < ",.S • LSo 

,l. __ ,"" ... oS ,.\. .. '\- "--f " ~ \ 

< ... s. ,. 
I k' :'\ 

'"' lot . 
"- . \ ~ >4 S\ 

C « \. )< s. .... \ 

\' "'l" eX 
, t,). 

A <: <:: ... II: c~. 

). -.., C 0 "'\ , 
= £ '""" 

( -\ " 
, "'\ 

'" ( 

') t.:. .-.\ 

c , \ 

EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR (Si.-.J 

OJ? t;;~-~ 

50 =r ~ .. 

...., "' 

1 F' ~ 
(' 

c 

"S 
c "\ 

--\: . \ 

"'" >-
. ". 

"\. :'\, = 

.... c 

P' 

=' .. 

.. 
'>, 

=s-

~ A 

APPROVED BY MASTER (. , 

• . l 

- s 

C 

" 

Q.£ 

• ~ .. r 

J .. --- c=:=-' 

\ 

. ~ 

" Q,.., - •. ~Scn.s.. 'Z~ 

• c s: _ 17{~ ~ ..... _ ........ \. 

\ 

s. . c C' 'C>, 

\ 
/" 

tt '" -

....... ' .. 
-" '). Sa 

~ 

-... 

-\- ... c -
" 

)... 
) 

'" 



e e 
apes DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-8 (REV. 1~) DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

G., M 'JD h '" ~JQR /-APJID 
VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS ~tr4k ,q~ --/u 
PASSAGE (At .. ten' \J TO 

~/.1. 
D~WEE':l 

A:,Y'"'~. b;...J..h"-..a '~L/ .AI"'"rl. .... ld' 'fj11'l+.SA Jt9 ~~~~.s~o .~r;.._ '-. JA 

'EONE DESCRIP~O~ r , CHANGED AT(Time) TO I I 

COURSE AND SPEED ST AMDARD COM- WbTHER OBSERVATIONS 
PASS ERROR WIND TEMPI!:RATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL .. 

Z a: • II .Iit 0 0 a Z Z ,. 
a: iii III ... -. Z Z 

, ,,-: i oa: " 0 0 a: 0_ oiii ...... ..... ..I ..I Z "'iii ...... gij ... ... 0_ ...-~ 
OZ IIIZ ... ... ~ j: -..., _III 111..1 111111 :::I :::I c; z:z: :z: ... III :Z: ... -III ~ ... a:- a:0 ~- III III 0 "':::1 III'" ..1111 :Z:0 II "':::1 "':::1 " Z a. ,.0 ,.a: a: o c IE 1110 -..I ~:z: II :::I ... 0 111 a. 0 111 0 111 

0 C Ua: ... 11 111111 Ua: UK a: o~ 0:; ... ~ 0 i > IE III ... a.Z 11- c~ OU ,. ... III ... 
oz -III ,. -III -III 

C C III III.! -~ IEZ a: III ~III III .. ... III ... III .. . ... ... 
IE :z: ~ ~ c III 

a:_ 111- III,. c= C c!:; :z:- ~- :z:- 8:_ ~-C > -!! a • ii > a II • a 
(I) (2) ca) (4' (I' (I) (7) (I) (I) (10) (tI) (12) "a) (14) (II) UI' (17) "I) (II) (zo) (ztJ (12) (U) (Z4J CHJ 

01 

02 

03 . 
04 

" 

OS 

06 

a7 

08 

09 

10 

11 

~ 12 

.- J 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 
-, ,. 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

POSITION DRAFT LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: 0->00 ~,~ ... • _,1 .tIlL J46, ~ , -
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

FORWARD AFT VaotEAN ~.u PORT AL.L ~ '~'. 

10 ,. ~I " 
, 

JI'~~ , 
-

0800 /9 ' dIo 
' . 

1tf'':~C/· /9' ~9" )0 /0 
-

1200 
TIME: 

I~~~ 
DEPARTURE 

FORWARD AFT MEAN PORT STARBOARD 

2000 Ie:; I <:> ~j - · .:;;:.. ~...::. - I C"'>" I Y'-' c-/- ~ J- o~' ,G·o9- .-
NOON DATA-PREVIOUS ~ HOURS TOTALS 1IIIS VOYAGe AS OF NOON SUN DATA 

STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (Time) SUNSET (T .... ) > 

-

~7d~ , 7 1/ 
-. 

. 
BILGE SOUNDINGS TANK SOUNDINGS OTHER -

I t#- .3 ~ ~ ~ '7 QAL,~ FP AP CHLKR 
:~ 

BILGES '0 

OR TIME 
IN~ES Fi.~ TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. W. r I. ~ ,.T. IN. 

~~ 0800 6 7" 0 /' a 0 CJ It) " 

\A-~:.~l 1600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -.-\;. 

~ 0800 2· /()" 0 h' a 0 0 
, 

". 
"< .- 4 

~i"., 1600 0 () 0 0 0 0 () ./"".: l..---I:» VJ 
EX~NED BY NAVIGATOR(:jT' APPROVED BY MAST reJ ~ L -'. 

a,? ~ -- ~ ~ ~./JJ~__ ~A-
-- .,--- .If" c~ ....., 

I " : . 



• 
SH"S LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (a..57) SIN 0104-500-1600 

REMARKS SHEET 

USNS 

,==Ae//o I 
DAn 

-'~ YAk' 177iJ 

O::::A':;:i:~= ;:;.~~i:::J i::..~1; r:sf'~~:::;#~ 
If'0~± ~\Al.ah"o.cs ,,~e.,.. ..... _cO. 

G , 

'<""",~-' '~~~,,~ Tf d 0 1 

G f i) (tfl Or(/( <" ~t t,t "$ ~ u"./ 1 "j3t;. is 1 '::s h (joJl 5 0>6'6' r 

i < < ! III ,d, t :1:. If' ,.,! '"6') '( .- a)'r;of I C7GS [ ... t '<I, f/ , . f , f" "j 
'oJ 

. 
'4((1101(.,( Otic' I ',,,. I 6. 5 <,.,) .... ) I ,I 1 ~" ' ( . .1 

j / 

4411 < r·· j " :t. ~ -( i 1 

J ' I 

C4.',!;, &'2'6< o',-f.:,t 59",)"'.) t 5 1 
.. ';'t} '''/6',1, '=«1,,,1, ,.1,/,,( ~~ _" ·"end) 1,.,( t/i'l/6'" .jwr,)J 

It'd.!,'! All 1",1 ;("'5,/~1 .... ) 'j .. ,t ubr'§ ~iil .1 :::> p "Ie i 1'''; I;" '6' 't( 

_ • :z, "" A ,-

to > .. l' _ ,. > ,- 5= C C C -\ _, , --\. ~ 'or '- P' Q __ -
, \ \ --A 

~~~~~~r~~~h_S~b~r~~~~~ __ ~'~.~~-~_'~'~'~~c~~~~c~_~_~A~t_~~ __ S<~~=~~~~~.~~e~r~~r-~~~=~~~-.~.~~~.~~'-~~~~~&. 
.. "Y .l; , >:\. ..? t.,\, 

,2,~ c=:-- ..... 

c JI., 

. c Ji. c ... ~ '17 Co <. .C"'~ ) -- C . c "\.. . 
3 " 

"- -\ ':I. 
, 

""'\ f. 

'" 
~ ..... c S- o. . . , c= -

• < ~ ••• 

\ . 
, 

~ 
. 

s. c . ~c . . . > \ 
c t~ . ca ~ 

.... 
p > ~ r c ~ 

c ... - c =", =' 

> 



SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-8 (REV 1-63) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

{; ~ '" ;:::r;; J,., JA AAI -r-~JP 110 
VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS 1j~-:::t7L 14 jq 7L> 
~:'E(At~) V TO 

t:!d/;..,L, 
DAY2!WE1 ' .... ~ &,.,.~ --~ ...5"r-#..S'V . ..LL_ ~. L--&~+.. <;;, w.;;;, .... -~~~~ i~I __ ~.J 

ZONE DESCRIP~ Y" , CHANGED AT(Time) TO / I 

COURSE AND SPEED ST ANDA.., COM- WEA1'IIEIt OBSERVATIONS 
PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 

'" Z IE • • « 0 0 D Z Z ,.. 
11:;; 111- .., Z Z 

::::t oa: ... 0 0 0 IE 0_ D;; ... - .... .,j .,j z ... ;; ... - 0_ ... - 0_ t--
0 :::E OZ 

11: 0 II/Z 
UI 

... 
~ ~ 0 -11/ 

11/'" 
_UI 1II.,j 11111/ ~ ~ c; z:z: :r'" III -III :z:t- -. zt-a:- :)- UI ... :) .,jill :z:o • ... ~ t-~ :z: L ,..D ,..11: II:D C IE 1110 -.,j :::E:Z: • ~ ... 0111 L 0 111 .111 

IE 0 0 c ua: .- .... OU 111111 oz -III ,.. u
lE -III u lE -III o~ oa: ... ~ c c i :; II: III ... LZ 

-~ c~ 
,.. t- .... ~III III ... III ... III ... lilt- III ... III III .~ IEZ IE III ... a: :z: ~ ~ c III 

IE_ .- III,.. c= c c!: :z:- !- z- !- :r-
0 :; -!! 0 -> 0 • - 0 0 

(I) (2) ca, (4, CII' ce, (7' (a, C-, (10) (II' (12) CIa, (14) (III' Ue, U7, "a) (Ie) (20' (21) (U) (28) (MJ (28) 

01 

02 

03 

04 

-" .. 
-c-aa 

a7 

___ CIa 

--. A 

O!t 

-, to 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

19 , 
210 

21 

22 

23 

24 

POSITION DIIAPT LOAD LINE MARK 

TIME: D~"O £2--- tfJRRI .... AL lAb. ~:..- I 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE .. 

FORWARD AFT VIlEAN C;.J PORT A #-I- ~-

0800 I/~' ~O #' ~/' 11:)" ,!In I /h' W-~ 1# c11' t:.f.J 10 /~' O?" 
t2lOO 

TIME: 
,~--

DEPARTURE 

FOIIWARO AFT MEAN PORT STAIlBOARD 

21000 I q '- • c- l..;;ll _ d .... · !;l", . - I~- I V-' ::;,.../.~ 
, 

::J..L- 'o.::l' ,t; ~ c 9" 
MOON DATA-PREVIOUS:U HOURS TOTALS TIllS VOYAGE AS OF IIOCIII SUM DATA 

STEAMING TIME DISTANCE AVER. SPD. STEAMING TIME DISTANCE DIST. TOGO SUNRISE (Tiru) SUNSET (";") 

o7~~ ~ 7/ d. 
BILSE TANK SOUNDINGS OllIER 

BILGES / ~ ..:3 ~ .5' ~ ~ ~7~ FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

IN7HES TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. 

~ 
0800 0 tj'- I'J .;' 6 G 6 ~. 

1600 

L1U.. .-
~" /1)." /) y. 0 /'} .. ~ oeoo 0 ~ , 

BO

I 7 ' ~ ......-: 7 /: ~ MMt 1600 • 
EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR(SlpaJaN) APPROVEDBYMA~T~f/"'h~ ~~..L,~ 
(2/? L jJ2.~ ) ... _ .(1" .. __ .. ·.,r 

I r ,-



SHIP'S LOG 
MS1'S FORM 5211-9 (8.S7) SIN 0104-.500-1600 

USNS 

I, ... , I ) " .... ) <-Uf .• ) ~ 

" = .... ? .. - ... ~ ..... IS .... A ...... '?\ .. "t. . -,;;:' 
" ... .".. 

~ , . 
\: )'<""' 
f!" ~ -

.,. a IS'> •• . 
.. .. , .... 
.. ~ • ... 

?-
c;. .... 

). • 

<) "c,., 
--,1 __ \ .. 

~\ 

~ 

>-
. Si 

EXAMINED BY NAVIGATOR (S~) 

€Q 

. 

0/( ~U, 

d.. . 

n., " ... .. 
\ 

's 

,Jii. " 

... -... J.-

I ''t4~ \ A:l-; D ... ..s. 

\ 
("', 

\ Ii"!. 

, . c " _" .' 0- .. , "4. ·3\. 

.-': S<. ~ ",,""':'\ ... """'\ • 
"\:. f l\. co c __. C 

cs ", " 

C' • :'\ , , 

y la -

c~.c t 

" r_< ~.-. 

..... " e" - so", 

< ~ 

, . ... .. "'" . ) rc • cJ.· .. o .. 

• - , h5i Ii 

APPROVED BY MASn:R t . 

/' . 

\ 
c s 

> C ). ... e-

,.\ « .£ 

s. 

... 

.... :"">-- > » 

Q. 
) 

.'" C< 

z'· /-<-

\ 
A 

. \ . 

... 



e e 
SHIP'S DECK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-8 (REV. 1-43) DATA 
SHIP t.;; ....... 'J7,J,.M. p~ -r-A<f'. 10 

VUT "~I:. NUMBER ;r-raU l4!IJ~o USNS 
n::.ro 

...... (A~ J 
~Ir'~. or. 

1_ _I.,,\J~_ 
~ -:>r./T.:> ~. .L RJJJ ~T+ ...,£r.N ~~~;S~ £?~.Jz.L . i~;:07~~~,t-/ 

r
ZONE ,. :;:.n B'" , 

I CHANGED AT(7'iJlle) TO I 
, 

COURSE AND SPEED STANDARD COIl- RATHe. ,llUI'Ilt 

PASS ERROR WIND • ~TURE ,.. ntinCI. WAVES SWELL 
VII Ii: 
III: 0 0 0 Z Z Z > li:ii "'- • • .., Z Z 
:::I 01\: 0 0 0 0_ D. ... - ..I ..I "'iii 2ii OZ IIIZ ... ... t: 

I\: -III _till "'..I 
.... 

:J 
Z ... - ... - 0_ ..-0 ~ 11:- 11: 0 ::J- till III ~ 0 "':J ", ... ..1111 :Z:0 ",III :J c; Z:Z: :Z: ... '" :Z: ... -. Z .. 

Z L >0 >11: 11: 0 I\: ",0 2:Z: • • :J ... 0 111 L "':J o· "':J •• 0 C C UII: -..I .... III", 
Ii: o~ 011: ... ~ C 

0 i > II: "' ... LZ .- C~ 
OU > ... . ... OZ -III > UII: -. UII: -. 

'" C III tIII~ -2 II:Z Ii: III ~III III ... ... III ... III ... -.. 
.... 

I: :z: :lE :lE c '" 
11:_ -- III> c= c c!: :z:- !- :z:- !- z-0 > -!! 0 -> 0 • - 0 0 

~lI 
(z, ,., (4, CI, ,.) (7) 'I) C-) (10) '") (lZ) "., (14) (11) UI) (17, (II) ne) lZO) (zU (22) czaJ IU' ... 

03 

I~" 
05 

06 

f17 

08 

08 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 ,. 
19 

20 

2' 

22 

23 

24 

r~ I.,," ... _rl LOAD LIME MAR I: 

TIME: D~.c~ F-- ..... ~ II~_! .- 7 
HOUR LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

.. 
~n __ a_", 

AFT \).AN L.. D PORT. A L.l ... , .. 
0800 I~' O~·' ~D I oi"''' /4' n~'· IRffi.·' ~I'D'~· /4 ' ~9" 

1200 
TIME: Il- __ DEPARTURE 

"ft __ a ... 
AFT -"'AN. PORT --. ... 0._ ..... 

21000 ~ 7'- ,-. ~t:) ° - QY" q ~ o...l· 117- o../.- -21 '. b~" ~ C::i-C3'7-
NOON U"IA-rK~~IOU5 2' HOURs .TIffALS T '. AS C .. IIOCIII SUN 'ATA 

STE ........ n TIME PISTANCE AVER.SPD. ... TIME UI:iT ""\001:. DIST. TOGO ...... ,,'''''..: (Time) SUNSET7T6Uj 

~7d6 
~ 7~' BILGE TANK ·11 OTi 

BILGES / ~ ~ ~- '-..~ ~ 7 ~/~ .,.. FP AP CHLKR 
OR TIME 

,. 
TANKS INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES INCHES ·'NCH-' FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. FT. IN. 

lID... 
0 ~. 0 r f') n (J ~< 

"~'l 
0800 

\.It.. 1600 () 0 tJ 0 0 0 b () rl'T , .. "C 

~ - OBOO 2" ID" D ~I' 0 () 0 
u~~!'J 1600 0 0 0 0 0 f) 11 // ~~ i1 

BY NAVIGATORj .... tJ AI· .... "" ...... BY_~ •• ~~_ 
/?,;;? /: -- ilt7 ~ r~" . -- _ -,.r 

- ~ 7' I I 



SHIP'S LOG REMARKS SHEET 
MSTS FORM 5211-9 (1I-S7) SIN 0104-S00-1600 

'DAY OF WEEK 

~,t 
USNS 

::j:~ #:;:=a~I;;I.~z:~/;Jd::i;~~:~ ~ 
)--"'a '" C, ~~ Q k,1!P'''' ~Q 

i<" '(.< I" (i ,'C4 ",f it;, C; -' h 'ut'l l j<f' ~ < { 1(,,' i. 6' i h' ( ! . j c 
, i It 

d 

D· 

.Pr, I, I ~ .• ,l" 'IC ' 
f' 

d k3 ~ 

. r"4 if " ('/ 

C(' j • IU i K C .' , , I 6' i .c, fI, ,. J ,(w.I '"",II'V'';,' i,,'-I'.I·, I :J ; "7 -- - -

to 1)'-1/" ftC, .. ' i k(1 

02 

\' . \ 
,I ..,,,, ,.' '---z .$. 

. . ... w' ..;"\;'"'\ , too ... t 7/4 ~ 

~. $=, ... 

....... c 

, ' 

.... ( "'. =\ • 

-f •• _ ,""" •• S;. .Si Q , 
/ 

c 

"'\ :,'" -.. (" . ... = A 

- \ 'j;; .. " 
"-, .\. 

(2\ . 

~~ BY NAVIGATOR (5; 

L/(/? -'~~ 

"\ 

"-

% () 

= ... 
s -""" 

A ... ........ 
{; 

)\ 

, '\ q 

j 
. ,., 

l' -

'\ 

e' 

( 

' . -

.. ..\ 

< 'S. , G 
S -

.- "- "\ C'- c:\ . P. ~ .. 
:.... Lx ". it 

=" , C , 
=' s:'\ ).. r. 

tS C 

APPROVED BY MASTER (5..,' ~ .... , 

" . /" 

c' 

c ","', 

c." 

"' < ,"" 
\ " 

C!» _ " 

cs ~ .' 

:-.. " ~ 

. '). \ 

\ 

/' ;, . ~ .. <'~ 

,> ·c 

"(" lite 

. 
\. 

~ 



SHIP'S DeCK LOG 
MSTS FORM 5211-8 (REV 1~) . DATA SHEET 
SHIP 

(;:,IA ~LM fb~ -,=AtPJIO 
VOYAGE NUMBER DATE 

USNS iAr'lnlA Jq7il 
PASSAGE (A.t....;.wtJ U TO 

P'b /::J-
DAY~FWEEK 1-

P~~--~. It ,.jJ--3~ 5F/'/Sl./ ~~.J,.,~111 IJ~..J- ~ .. ~~~- :t'*~ 7A~' -fA 
ZONE DE~f(IPT': r , CHI(NGED AT(Time) TO I I 

COURSE AND SPEED ST AMDARD COlI- WEATHER OBSERVATIONS I 
PASS ERROR WIND TEMPERATURE CLOUDS WAVES SWELL 

tit 
% 

II: • • • c c a % % ~ 11:;;; 111- ., % % 
::) 011: ... c 2 2 II: 0_ 

0;;; ... - .... ..J ..J % "'iii ... - 2ii ... - 0_ t--
0 ::E OZ 

11: 0 IIIZ • ... 
0 -III 

. III'" 
_ID III..J ... 11 :J :J c; Z:I: % ... III % ... -II %t-11:- :l- ID ... ... "':J ..Jill :1:0 • "':J t-:J 

% a, ~o ~II: 11:
0 C II: .. 0 -.J ::E% • :J ... c lll a, c lll .11 
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